155
PA
S
u
ctio
n
 p
ad

for fitting
Thin lip pad / PAG
How to order
� �
PAG 10A N
① Pad diameter (mm) ② Pad rubber material
5B φ5
10A φ10
10B φ10
15A φ15
15B φ15
20A φ20
20B φ20
25 φ25
30 φ30
30B φ30
40 φ40
50 φ50
N NBR (Nitrile rubber)
S Silicone rubber
F Fluorine rubber
NE Conductive NBR (Nitrile rubber)
SE Conductive Silicone rubber
Note) Please consult with us for other material.
Dimensions Unit : mm <inch>